
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katherine Wilson 205 21 F 1/3 20-24 0:22:38.7 0:22:42.2 0:00:03.5 7:18/M

2 Jerald Beal 227 48 M 1/5 45-49 0:25:38.5 0:25:38.5 8:16/M

3 Bruce Burwell 225 51 M 1/10 50-54 0:25:57.2 0:26:14.6 0:00:17.4 8:22/M

4 Chuck Craft 222 50 M 2/10 50-54 0:26:35.9 0:26:50.5 0:00:14.5 8:35/M

5 Paul Bartman 178 53 M 3/10 50-54 0:26:42.4 0:26:50.2 0:00:07.8 8:37/M

6 John Hastings 188 65 M 1/1 65-69 0:27:11.1 0:27:17.7 0:00:06.5 8:46/M

7 Jason Atkinson 177 13 M 1/2 1-14 0:27:14.9 0:27:19.2 0:00:04.3 8:47/M

8 Abbie Glickman 218 14 F 1/3 1-14 0:27:47.4 0:27:59.1 0:00:11.6 8:58/M

9 Eric Fetters-Walp 208 43 M 1/2 40-44 0:27:53.4 0:28:09.6 0:00:16.2 9:00/M

10 Jeff Thiel 196 32 M 1/1 30-34 0:27:57.8 0:28:18.1 0:00:20.3 9:01/M

11 Rhonda Shepherd 172 51 F 1/10 50-54 0:28:34.1 0:29:08.8 0:00:34.7 9:13/M

12 Irene Longaker 165 50 F 2/10 50-54 0:28:35.1 0:29:08.8 0:00:33.6 9:13/M

13 Jason Gilstrap 185 43 M 2/2 40-44 0:29:12.5 0:29:33.7 0:00:21.1 9:25/M

14 Todd Knapp 189 60 M 1/2 60-64 0:29:54.7 0:29:54.7 9:39/M

15 Brenda Greenmun 160 39 F 1/3 35-39 0:30:09.7 0:30:19.5 0:00:09.7 9:44/M

16 Monico Bretana 224 51 M 4/10 50-54 0:30:26.7 0:30:44.2 0:00:17.4 9:49/M

17 Parker Catlin 207 12 M 2/2 1-14 0:30:42.5 0:30:46.2 0:00:03.7 9:54/M

18 Andrea Sweerus 174 27 F 1/3 25-29 0:30:50.4 0:31:11.7 0:00:21.3 9:57/M

19 Alexa Flem 159 21 F 2/3 20-24 0:31:29.9 0:31:38.2 0:00:08.3 10:09/M

20 Linda Shallow 170 51 F 3/10 50-54 0:31:44.8 0:32:03.5 0:00:18.6 10:14/M

21 Patrick Stickler 194 49 M 2/5 45-49 0:31:45.3 0:32:03.9 0:00:18.6 10:15/M

22 Rhonda Behrle 152 48 F 1/8 45-49 0:31:56.4 0:32:06.7 0:00:10.2 10:18/M

23 Richard Kahle 230 54 M 5/10 50-54 0:32:56.9 0:32:56.9 10:37/M

24 Jason Browning 180 39 M 1/3 35-39 0:33:16.6 0:33:41.5 0:00:24.8 10:44/M

25 Marco Del Fierro 215 35 M 2/3 35-39 0:33:29.6 0:33:56.1 0:00:26.5 10:48/M

26 Carol Craft 223 50 F 4/10 50-54 0:33:50.5 0:34:07.4 0:00:16.9 10:55/M

27 Michael Tuomisto 398 35 M 3/3 35-39 0:33:51.8 0:34:23.5 0:00:31.6 10:55/M

28 Jennifer Keylon 163 41 F 1/5 40-44 0:35:52.8 0:36:26.3 0:00:33.4 11:34/M

29 Arika Patneaude 167 43 F 2/5 40-44 0:35:52.8 0:36:26.1 0:00:33.2 11:34/M

30 Chris Louie 191 63 M 2/2 60-64 0:36:08.7 0:36:37.5 0:00:28.7 11:39/M

31 Jodie Kelley 231 53 F 5/10 50-54 0:36:37.8 0:36:37.8 11:49/M

32 Alyeen Barry 198 53 F 6/10 50-54 0:36:52.3 0:37:12.2 0:00:19.8 11:54/M

33 Gail Everett 158 78 F 1/1 75-99 0:37:16.3 0:37:33.6 0:00:17.3 12:01/M

34 Berkley Cade 200 17 F 1/2 15-19 0:38:18.0 0:38:27.6 0:00:09.5 12:21/M

35 Rita Snyder 226 53 F 7/10 50-54 0:38:31.7 0:38:57.2 0:00:25.4 12:25/M

36 Carla Stumm Brokaw 229 55 F 1/6 55-59 0:39:18.2 0:39:18.2 12:41/M

37 Leslie Tuomisto 385 32 F 1/1 30-34 0:39:29.4 0:39:59.2 0:00:29.7 12:44/M

38 Shona Voelckers 175 25 F 2/3 25-29 0:39:42.7 0:39:53.4 0:00:10.6 12:48/M

39 Lacey Wold 206 16 F 2/2 15-19 0:39:53.5 0:40:21.1 0:00:27.5 12:52/M

40 Ellie Wold 221 11 F 2/3 1-14 0:39:53.5 0:40:21.1 0:00:27.5 12:52/M

41 Cindy Snider 204 48 F 2/8 45-49 0:40:25.2 0:40:32.5 0:00:07.3 13:02/M

42 Cindy Maras 212 46 F 3/8 45-49 0:41:09.7 0:41:20.2 0:00:10.5 13:16/M

43 Carlos Lazo 190 49 M 3/5 45-49 0:41:27.2 0:41:31.7 0:00:04.5 13:22/M

44 Lisette Hernandez 162 45 F 4/8 45-49 0:41:29.3 0:41:31.7 0:00:02.4 13:23/M

45 Gina Blondin 214 49 F 5/8 45-49 0:42:31.4 0:42:44.1 0:00:12.7 13:43/M

46 Andie Scoggins 169 49 F 6/8 45-49 0:42:47.4 0:43:05.2 0:00:17.8 13:48/M

47 Camiya Brown 228 37 F 2/3 35-39 0:42:54.0 0:42:54.0 13:50/M

48 Jennifer Franco 210 29 F 3/3 25-29 0:43:24.1 0:44:00.7 0:00:36.5 14:00/M

49 Jason Redrup 219 52 M 6/10 50-54 0:43:59.8 0:44:16.7 0:00:16.9 14:11/M

50 Rina Redrup 220 48 F 7/8 45-49 0:44:03.2 0:44:16.5 0:00:13.3 14:13/M

51 Thong Trang 197 53 M 7/10 50-54 0:44:23.4 0:44:23.4 14:19/M

52 Patty Brandt 154 58 F 2/6 55-59 0:45:29.9 0:45:48.2 0:00:18.3 14:40/M

53 Jacinda Lyons 213 43 F 3/5 40-44 0:45:48.3 0:46:02.6 0:00:14.3 14:46/M

54 Pattie Hart 209 51 M 8/10 50-54 0:48:04.2 0:48:19.8 0:00:15.5 15:30/M

55 Chris Novacek 193 48 M 4/5 45-49 0:52:11.0 0:52:31.8 0:00:20.7 16:50/M

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2014
5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 07, 2014
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

56 Toby Calvert 182 51 M 9/10 50-54 0:52:12.8 0:52:30.4 0:00:17.6 16:50/M

57 Christine Fullerton 201 48 F 8/8 45-49 0:53:21.8 0:53:36.3 0:00:14.5 17:13/M

58 Meloney Olds 202 57 F 3/6 55-59 0:53:22.2 0:53:36.5 0:00:14.3 17:13/M

59 Breanna Burleson 155 6 F 3/3 1-14 0:55:06.5 0:55:39.3 0:00:32.8 17:46/M

60 Paul Burleson 181 45 M 5/5 45-49 0:55:07.0 0:55:39.5 0:00:32.5 17:47/M

61 Nancy Voelckers 176 51 F 8/10 50-54 0:56:59.1 0:57:23.4 0:00:24.2 18:23/M

62 Tessa Kinsman 164 23 F 3/3 20-24 0:57:01.6 0:57:26.4 0:00:24.8 18:24/M

63 Karen Demmert 156 55 F 4/6 55-59 0:57:02.2 0:57:26.4 0:00:24.2 18:24/M

64 Laure Rancich 168 53 F 9/10 50-54 0:57:02.6 0:57:26.2 0:00:23.6 18:24/M

65 Michelle Dinsmore 157 40 F 4/5 40-44 1:01:47.1 1:02:35.7 0:00:48.5 19:56/M

66 Jennifer Schultz 203 39 F 3/3 35-39 1:01:49.9 1:02:36.4 0:00:46.4 19:56/M

67 Quinn Wilson 217 15 M 1/1 15-19 1:02:21.1 1:02:52.8 0:00:31.7 20:07/M

68 George Wilson 211 52 M 10/10 50-54 1:02:24.7 1:02:53.7 0:00:28.9 20:08/M

69 Stephne Orrell 382 58 F 5/6 55-59 1:05:22.0 1:05:59.8 0:00:37.8 21:05/M

70 Terri Hopkins 377 44 F 5/5 40-44 1:05:29.4 1:06:06.2 0:00:36.7 21:07/M

71 Jo Blake 199 58 F 6/6 55-59 1:05:55.5 1:06:11.7 0:00:16.2 21:16/M

72 Rita Wilson 216 51 F 10/10 50-54 1:06:37.0 1:07:09.5 0:00:32.4 21:29/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Abbie Glickman 218 14 2 0:27:47.4 0:27:59.1 0:00:11.6 8:58/M

2 Ellie Wold 221 11 22 0:39:53.5 0:40:21.1 0:00:27.5 12:52/M

3 Breanna Burleson 155 6 35 0:55:06.5 0:55:39.3 0:00:32.8 17:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Berkley Cade 200 17 16 0:38:18.0 0:38:27.6 0:00:09.5 12:21/M

2 Lacey Wold 206 16 21 0:39:53.5 0:40:21.1 0:00:27.5 12:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katherine Wilson 205 21 1 0:22:38.7 0:22:42.2 0:00:03.5 7:18/M

2 Alexa Flem 159 21 7 0:31:29.9 0:31:38.2 0:00:08.3 10:09/M

3 Tessa Kinsman 164 23 37 0:57:01.6 0:57:26.4 0:00:24.8 18:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrea Sweerus 174 27 6 0:30:50.4 0:31:11.7 0:00:21.3 9:57/M

2 Shona Voelckers 175 25 20 0:39:42.7 0:39:53.4 0:00:10.6 12:48/M

3 Jennifer Franco 210 29 29 0:43:24.1 0:44:00.7 0:00:36.5 14:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Leslie Tuomisto 385 32 19 0:39:29.4 0:39:59.2 0:00:29.7 12:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brenda Greenmun 160 39 5 0:30:09.7 0:30:19.5 0:00:09.7 9:44/M

2 Camiya Brown 228 37 28 0:42:54.0 0:42:54.0 13:50/M

3 Jennifer Schultz 203 39 41 1:01:49.9 1:02:36.4 0:00:46.4 19:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Keylon 163 41 11 0:35:52.8 0:36:26.3 0:00:33.4 11:34/M

2 Arika Patneaude 167 43 12 0:35:52.8 0:36:26.1 0:00:33.2 11:34/M

3 Jacinda Lyons 213 43 32 0:45:48.3 0:46:02.6 0:00:14.3 14:46/M

4 Michelle Dinsmore 157 40 40 1:01:47.1 1:02:35.7 0:00:48.5 19:56/M

5 Terri Hopkins 377 44 43 1:05:29.4 1:06:06.2 0:00:36.7 21:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rhonda Behrle 152 48 9 0:31:56.4 0:32:06.7 0:00:10.2 10:18/M

2 Cindy Snider 204 48 23 0:40:25.2 0:40:32.5 0:00:07.3 13:02/M

3 Cindy Maras 212 46 24 0:41:09.7 0:41:20.2 0:00:10.5 13:16/M

4 Lisette Hernandez 162 45 25 0:41:29.3 0:41:31.7 0:00:02.4 13:23/M

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2014

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 07, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 14 and Under

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Gina Blondin 214 49 26 0:42:31.4 0:42:44.1 0:00:12.7 13:43/M

6 Andie Scoggins 169 49 27 0:42:47.4 0:43:05.2 0:00:17.8 13:48/M

7 Rina Redrup 220 48 30 0:44:03.2 0:44:16.5 0:00:13.3 14:13/M

8 Christine Fullerton 201 48 33 0:53:21.8 0:53:36.3 0:00:14.5 17:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rhonda Shepherd 172 51 3 0:28:34.1 0:29:08.8 0:00:34.7 9:13/M

2 Irene Longaker 165 50 4 0:28:35.1 0:29:08.8 0:00:33.6 9:13/M

3 Linda Shallow 170 51 8 0:31:44.8 0:32:03.5 0:00:18.6 10:14/M

4 Carol Craft 223 50 10 0:33:50.5 0:34:07.4 0:00:16.9 10:55/M

5 Jodie Kelley 231 53 13 0:36:37.8 0:36:37.8 11:49/M

6 Alyeen Barry 198 53 14 0:36:52.3 0:37:12.2 0:00:19.8 11:54/M

7 Rita Snyder 226 53 17 0:38:31.7 0:38:57.2 0:00:25.4 12:25/M

8 Nancy Voelckers 176 51 36 0:56:59.1 0:57:23.4 0:00:24.2 18:23/M

9 Laure Rancich 168 53 39 0:57:02.6 0:57:26.2 0:00:23.6 18:24/M

10 Rita Wilson 216 51 45 1:06:37.0 1:07:09.5 0:00:32.4 21:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carla Stumm Brokaw 229 55 18 0:39:18.2 0:39:18.2 12:41/M

2 Patty Brandt 154 58 31 0:45:29.9 0:45:48.2 0:00:18.3 14:40/M

3 Meloney Olds 202 57 34 0:53:22.2 0:53:36.5 0:00:14.3 17:13/M

4 Karen Demmert 156 55 38 0:57:02.2 0:57:26.4 0:00:24.2 18:24/M

5 Stephne Orrell 382 58 42 1:05:22.0 1:05:59.8 0:00:37.8 21:05/M

6 Jo Blake 199 58 44 1:05:55.5 1:06:11.7 0:00:16.2 21:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gail Everett 158 78 15 0:37:16.3 0:37:33.6 0:00:17.3 12:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Atkinson 177 13 6 0:27:14.9 0:27:19.2 0:00:04.3 8:47/M

2 Parker Catlin 207 12 12 0:30:42.5 0:30:46.2 0:00:03.7 9:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Quinn Wilson 217 15 26 1:02:21.1 1:02:52.8 0:00:31.7 20:07/M

Female 50 to 54

Male 15 to 19

Female 55 to 59

Male 14 and Under

Female 75 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Thiel 196 32 8 0:27:57.8 0:28:18.1 0:00:20.3 9:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Browning 180 39 15 0:33:16.6 0:33:41.5 0:00:24.8 10:44/M

2 Marco Del Fierro 215 35 16 0:33:29.6 0:33:56.1 0:00:26.5 10:48/M

3 Michael Tuomisto 398 35 17 0:33:51.8 0:34:23.5 0:00:31.6 10:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Fetters-Walp 208 43 7 0:27:53.4 0:28:09.6 0:00:16.2 9:00/M

2 Jason Gilstrap 185 43 9 0:29:12.5 0:29:33.7 0:00:21.1 9:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jerald Beal 227 48 1 0:25:38.5 0:25:38.5 8:16/M

2 Patrick Stickler 194 49 13 0:31:45.3 0:32:03.9 0:00:18.6 10:15/M

3 Carlos Lazo 190 49 19 0:41:27.2 0:41:31.7 0:00:04.5 13:22/M

4 Chris Novacek 193 48 23 0:52:11.0 0:52:31.8 0:00:20.7 16:50/M

5 Paul Burleson 181 45 25 0:55:07.0 0:55:39.5 0:00:32.5 17:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bruce Burwell 225 51 2 0:25:57.2 0:26:14.6 0:00:17.4 8:22/M

2 Chuck Craft 222 50 3 0:26:35.9 0:26:50.5 0:00:14.5 8:35/M

3 Paul Bartman 178 53 4 0:26:42.4 0:26:50.2 0:00:07.8 8:37/M

4 Monico Bretana 224 51 11 0:30:26.7 0:30:44.2 0:00:17.4 9:49/M

5 Richard Kahle 230 54 14 0:32:56.9 0:32:56.9 10:37/M

6 Jason Redrup 219 52 20 0:43:59.8 0:44:16.7 0:00:16.9 14:11/M

7 Thong Trang 197 53 21 0:44:23.4 0:44:23.4 14:19/M

8 Pattie Hart 209 51 22 0:48:04.2 0:48:19.8 0:00:15.5 15:30/M

9 Toby Calvert 182 51 24 0:52:12.8 0:52:30.4 0:00:17.6 16:50/M

10 George Wilson 211 52 27 1:02:24.7 1:02:53.7 0:00:28.9 20:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Todd Knapp 189 60 10 0:29:54.7 0:29:54.7 9:39/M

2 Chris Louie 191 63 18 0:36:08.7 0:36:37.5 0:00:28.7 11:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Hastings 188 65 5 0:27:11.1 0:27:17.7 0:00:06.5 8:46/M

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 60 to 64

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 65 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jawn Angus 405 37 M 1/3 35-39 0:37:46.5 0:37:47.7 0:00:01.2 6:05/M

2 Greg Beyerlein 416 60 M 1/4 60-64 0:38:28.8 0:38:30.2 0:00:01.4 6:12/M

3 Mike Cote 427 42 M 1/2 40-44 0:40:23.2 0:40:25.6 0:00:02.4 6:31/M

4 Dale Learn 392 44 M 2/2 40-44 0:42:37.0 0:42:38.9 0:00:01.8 6:52/M

5 Darrell Smith 396 57 M 1/7 55-59 0:46:45.1 0:46:51.5 0:00:06.3 7:32/M

6 Kim Hughes 418 28 F 1/4 25-29 0:47:16.2 0:47:21.7 0:00:05.5 7:37/M

7 Shane Binder 434 34 M 1/4 30-34 0:47:52.1 0:48:30.4 0:00:38.3 7:43/M

8 Darrin Stolz 409 48 M 1/3 45-49 0:48:44.0 0:48:52.3 0:00:08.2 7:52/M

9 John Pedack 395 26 M 1/2 25-29 0:48:54.9 0:49:00.4 0:00:05.5 7:53/M

10 Kelly Hjelle 422 44 F 1/2 40-44 0:49:25.6 0:49:28.1 0:00:02.4 7:58/M

11 Carl Davison 431 50 M 1/4 50-54 0:50:52.9 0:51:00.7 0:00:07.8 8:12/M

12 James Stefanini 413 26 M 2/2 25-29 0:50:56.8 0:50:59.5 0:00:02.6 8:13/M

13 Terrence deJager 419 62 M 2/4 60-64 0:51:16.7 0:51:26.3 0:00:09.5 8:16/M

14 Warren Chase 391 57 M 2/7 55-59 0:51:53.6 0:52:04.4 0:00:10.8 8:22/M

15 Scott Leibrand 393 34 M 2/4 30-34 0:52:18.0 0:52:23.3 0:00:05.3 8:26/M

16 Thomas Snyder 397 54 M 2/4 50-54 0:52:44.0 0:52:51.3 0:00:07.2 8:30/M

17 Tom Little 408 52 M 3/4 50-54 0:53:00.7 0:53:16.5 0:00:15.7 8:33/M

18 Julie Laatsch 379 50 F 1/2 50-54 0:54:03.4 0:54:08.4 0:00:04.9 8:43/M

19 Kenny Lane 430 47 M 2/3 45-49 0:54:09.6 0:54:19.5 0:00:09.8 8:44/M

20 Grace Martinez 424 37 F 1/7 35-39 0:54:13.6 0:54:19.4 0:00:05.7 8:45/M

21 Dean Stolz 410 51 M 4/4 50-54 0:55:03.4 0:55:10.9 0:00:07.5 8:53/M

22 Michael Nissen 412 60 M 3/4 60-64 0:55:33.0 0:55:37.3 0:00:04.3 8:58/M

23 Shellee Vandeventer 386 48 F 1/5 45-49 0:55:45.1 0:55:50.9 0:00:05.7 9:00/M

24 Tania Finlayson 429 46 F 2/5 45-49 0:55:54.6 0:55:58.3 0:00:03.7 9:01/M

25 Adrienne Osthus 383 36 F 2/7 35-39 0:57:38.0 0:57:50.5 0:00:12.5 9:18/M

26 Terry Trescott 384 37 F 3/7 35-39 0:57:38.9 0:57:50.6 0:00:11.7 9:18/M

27 Chad Fisette 414 33 M 3/4 30-34 0:58:14.4 0:58:31.6 0:00:17.2 9:24/M

28 Tammy Haubrich 376 48 F 3/5 45-49 0:58:31.7 0:58:36.6 0:00:04.9 9:26/M

29 Sebastian Werelich 399 37 M 2/3 35-39 0:58:32.8 0:59:00.1 0:00:27.3 9:26/M

30 Kimberly Chrismer 372 39 F 4/7 35-39 0:58:33.8 0:58:47.9 0:00:14.1 9:27/M

31 Shelbi Engle 373 41 F 2/2 40-44 0:58:40.5 0:58:59.4 0:00:18.8 9:28/M

32 Deanna Wietzke 403 50 F 2/2 50-54 1:00:34.4 1:00:46.7 0:00:12.3 9:46/M

33 Robert Travelstead 420 58 M 3/7 55-59 1:00:37.7 1:00:46.5 0:00:08.8 9:47/M

34 Ann Marie Miller 415 30 F 1/2 30-34 1:01:49.5 1:02:07.3 0:00:17.8 9:58/M

35 Rick Pedack 394 56 M 4/7 55-59 1:02:55.6 1:03:00.6 0:00:04.9 10:09/M

36 Trisha Hallgren 374 48 F 4/5 45-49 1:03:42.3 1:03:50.7 0:00:08.4 10:16/M

37 Kent Brunsell 389 59 M 5/7 55-59 1:03:42.5 1:03:50.7 0:00:08.2 10:16/M

38 Michella Littlejohn 402 37 F 5/7 35-39 1:04:11.4 1:04:18.2 0:00:06.8 10:21/M

39 Misty Velotta 387 34 F 2/2 30-34 1:04:14.4 1:04:44.2 0:00:29.8 10:22/M

40 Jackie Wold 404 47 F 5/5 45-49 1:05:36.7 1:05:49.3 0:00:12.5 10:35/M

41 Andrew Werelich 400 49 M 3/3 45-49 1:07:14.8 1:07:43.8 0:00:28.9 10:51/M

42 Brian Christensen 407 55 M 6/7 55-59 1:07:23.3 1:07:42.8 0:00:19.5 10:52/M

43 John Hubbs 421 58 M 7/7 55-59 1:11:10.3 1:11:39.8 0:00:29.5 11:29/M

44 Courtney Davis 401 28 F 2/4 25-29 1:11:31.1 1:12:09.9 0:00:38.8 11:32/M

45 Andrea Dowling 433 26 F 3/4 25-29 1:12:00.7 1:12:04.8 0:00:04.1 11:37/M

46 John Latham 432 61 M 4/4 60-64 1:12:01.5 1:12:29.4 0:00:27.9 11:37/M

47 Sonja Chisholm 371 38 F 6/7 35-39 1:12:20.1 1:12:29.5 0:00:09.4 11:40/M

48 Leanne Jensen 423 36 F 7/7 35-39 1:12:36.0 1:12:43.5 0:00:07.5 11:43/M

49 Dana Lewis 381 25 F 4/4 25-29 1:13:29.8 1:13:45.5 0:00:15.7 11:51/M

50 Jim Hages 417 83 M 1/1 75-99 1:14:00.5 1:14:21.8 0:00:21.3 11:56/M

51 Robert Bergman 388 74 M 1/1 70-74 1:14:04.3 1:14:25.3 0:00:20.9 11:57/M

52 Stephen Yandila 411 35 M 3/3 35-39 1:18:02.0 1:18:11.6 0:00:09.6 12:35/M

53 Tawnee Baker 406 33 M 4/4 30-34 1:18:02.3 1:18:11.8 0:00:09.5 12:35/M

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2014

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 07, 2014
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Kim Hughes 418 28 1 0:47:16.2 0:47:21.7 0:00:05.5

2 Courtney Davis 401 28 18 1:11:31.1 1:12:09.9 0:00:38.8

3 Andrea Dowling 433 26 19 1:12:00.7 1:12:04.8 0:00:04.1

4 Dana Lewis 381 25 22 1:13:29.8 1:13:45.5 0:00:15.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Ann Marie Miller 415 30 13 1:01:49.5 1:02:07.3 0:00:17.8

2 Misty Velotta 387 34 16 1:04:14.4 1:04:44.2 0:00:29.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Grace Martinez 424 37 4 0:54:13.6 0:54:19.4 0:00:05.7

2 Adrienne Osthus 383 36 7 0:57:38.0 0:57:50.5 0:00:12.5

3 Terry Trescott 384 37 8 0:57:38.9 0:57:50.6 0:00:11.7

4 Kimberly Chrismer 372 39 10 0:58:33.8 0:58:47.9 0:00:14.1

5 Michella Littlejohn 402 37 15 1:04:11.4 1:04:18.2 0:00:06.8

6 Sonja Chisholm 371 38 20 1:12:20.1 1:12:29.5 0:00:09.4

7 Leanne Jensen 423 36 21 1:12:36.0 1:12:43.5 0:00:07.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Kelly Hjelle 422 44 2 0:49:25.6 0:49:28.1 0:00:02.4

2 Shelbi Engle 373 41 11 0:58:40.5 0:58:59.4 0:00:18.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Shellee Vandeventer 386 48 5 0:55:45.1 0:55:50.9 0:00:05.7

2 Tania Finlayson 429 46 6 0:55:54.6 0:55:58.3 0:00:03.7

3 Tammy Haubrich 376 48 9 0:58:31.7 0:58:36.6 0:00:04.9

4 Trisha Hallgren 374 48 14 1:03:42.3 1:03:50.7 0:00:08.4

5 Jackie Wold 404 47 17 1:05:36.7 1:05:49.3 0:00:12.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Julie Laatsch 379 50 3 0:54:03.4 0:54:08.4 0:00:04.9

2 Deanna Wietzke 403 50 12 1:00:34.4 1:00:46.7 0:00:12.3

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2014

*Overall place within gender.

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 07, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female 50 to 54

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

10K Age Group Page 7 of 12



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 John Pedack 395 26 8 0:48:54.9 0:49:00.4 0:00:05.5

2 James Stefanini 413 26 10 0:50:56.8 0:50:59.5 0:00:02.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Shane Binder 434 34 6 0:47:52.1 0:48:30.4 0:00:38.3

2 Scott Leibrand 393 34 13 0:52:18.0 0:52:23.3 0:00:05.3

3 Chad Fisette 414 33 19 0:58:14.4 0:58:31.6 0:00:17.2

4 Tawnee Baker 406 33 31 1:18:02.3 1:18:11.8 0:00:09.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Jawn Angus 405 37 1 0:37:46.5 0:37:47.7 0:00:01.2

2 Sebastian Werelich 399 37 20 0:58:32.8 0:59:00.1 0:00:27.3

3 Stephen Yandila 411 35 30 1:18:02.0 1:18:11.6 0:00:09.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Mike Cote 427 42 3 0:40:23.2 0:40:25.6 0:00:02.4

2 Dale Learn 392 44 4 0:42:37.0 0:42:38.9 0:00:01.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Darrin Stolz 409 48 7 0:48:44.0 0:48:52.3 0:00:08.2

2 Kenny Lane 430 47 16 0:54:09.6 0:54:19.5 0:00:09.8

3 Andrew Werelich 400 49 24 1:07:14.8 1:07:43.8 0:00:28.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Carl Davison 431 50 9 0:50:52.9 0:51:00.7 0:00:07.8

2 Thomas Snyder 397 54 14 0:52:44.0 0:52:51.3 0:00:07.2

3 Tom Little 408 52 15 0:53:00.7 0:53:16.5 0:00:15.7

4 Dean Stolz 410 51 17 0:55:03.4 0:55:10.9 0:00:07.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Darrell Smith 396 57 5 0:46:45.1 0:46:51.5 0:00:06.3

2 Warren Chase 391 57 12 0:51:53.6 0:52:04.4 0:00:10.8

3 Robert Travelstead 420 58 21 1:00:37.7 1:00:46.5 0:00:08.8

4 Rick Pedack 394 56 22 1:02:55.6 1:03:00.6 0:00:04.9

5 Kent Brunsell 389 59 23 1:03:42.5 1:03:50.7 0:00:08.2

6 Brian Christensen 407 55 25 1:07:23.3 1:07:42.8 0:00:19.5

7 John Hubbs 421 58 26 1:11:10.3 1:11:39.8 0:00:29.5

Male 30 to 34

Male 45 to 49

Male 25 to 29

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

10K Age Group Page 8 of 12



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Greg Beyerlein 416 60 2 0:38:28.8 0:38:30.2 0:00:01.4

2 Terrence deJager 419 62 11 0:51:16.7 0:51:26.3 0:00:09.5

3 Michael Nissen 412 60 18 0:55:33.0 0:55:37.3 0:00:04.3

4 John Latham 432 61 27 1:12:01.5 1:12:29.4 0:00:27.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Robert Bergman 388 74 29 1:14:04.3 1:14:25.3 0:00:20.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Jim Hages 417 83 28 1:14:00.5 1:14:21.8 0:00:21.3

Male 70 to 74

Male 75 and over

Male 60 to 64

10K Age Group Page 9 of 12



Pace

Pace

7:37/M

11:32/M

11:37/M

11:51/M

Pace

9:58/M

10:22/M

Pace

8:45/M

9:18/M

9:18/M

9:27/M

10:21/M

11:40/M

11:43/M

Pace

7:58/M

9:28/M

Pace

9:00/M

9:01/M

9:26/M

10:16/M

10:35/M

Pace

8:43/M

9:46/M
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Pace

Pace

7:53/M

8:13/M

Pace

7:43/M

8:26/M

9:24/M

12:35/M

Pace

6:05/M

9:26/M

12:35/M

Pace

6:31/M

6:52/M

Pace

7:52/M

8:44/M

10:51/M

Pace

8:12/M

8:30/M

8:33/M

8:53/M

Pace

7:32/M

8:22/M

9:47/M

10:09/M

10:16/M

10:52/M

11:29/M
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Pace

Pace

6:12/M

8:16/M

8:58/M

11:37/M

Pace

11:57/M

Pace

11:56/M
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